Sensors • Photopic
Illumination Detector
PMA2130
Measures Illumination According to
Photopic Luminous Effi ciency Curve
The PMA2130 is a portable illumination detector (Lux detector) with spectral
response following the CIE photopic action spectrum. This detector is
designed to have a spectral response like that of the human eye’s visual

Typical Workplace
 Illumination 500 Lux
Ordering Information
PMA2130 Photopic Illumination Detector
PMA2130L w/ 0.01 Lux Resolution (See Spec.)
PMA2130H w/ Extended Range (See Spec.)
See list of accessories for mounting hardware available. For scotopic
(dark adapted vision) see the PMA2131 detector.
References
1   “American National Standards: Nomenclature and Definitions for Illuminating Engineering” (1981)
Illuminating Engineering Society, New York
2   Smith, Warren J. “Modern Optical Engineering”, McGraw-Hill, New York (1966)